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PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT
29-31 MANNINGHAM ROAD, BULLEEN
TOWN PLANNING PACKAGE
TP000 PRELIMINARY       REV
TP001 NEIGHBOURHOOD CHARACTER ANALYSIS
TP002 DESIGN RESPONSE
TP003 SITE SURVEY

TP200 PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
TP201 BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN     A
TP202 GROUND FLOOR PLAN     A
TP203 FIRST FLOOR PLAN      A
TP204 SECOND FLOOR PLAN      A
TP205 ROOF PLAN       A

TP400 SECTIONS
TP401 SECTION 1 & 2       A
TP402 SECTION 3 & 4       A

TP500 ELEVATIONS
TP501 NORTH & SOUTH ELEVATIONS    A
TP502 EAST & WEST ELEVATIONS     A
TP503 INTERNAL STREET ELEVATIONS    A
TP504 STREET ELEVATIONS      

TP800 SCHEDULES
TP801 EXTERNAL MATERIALS SCHEDULE   A

TP900 3D IMAGERY
TP901 VIEW FROM ROBERT STREET EAST
TP902 VIEW FROM MANNINGHAM ROAD EAST
TP903 VIEW FROM ROBERT STREET NORTH

TP1000 SHADOW DIAGRAMS
TP1001 9AM & 10AM EXISTING & PROPOSED
TP1002 1PM & 3PM EXISTING & PROPOSED

SITE AREA:    1239m2

BUILDING FOOTPRINT:  484m2

SITE COVERAGE:   39%
PERMEABILITY:    286m2/23%
BASEMENT SITE COVERAGE: 682m2/55%

INDIVIDUAL TOWNHOUSES
TOWNHOUSE      GROUND FIRST          SECOND  YARD SPACE   BALCONY   SPOS  POS  
        NO.         (m2)    (m2)  (m2)           (m2)         (m2)   (m2)  (m2)
        1          56      62    37 155            33          26     59  11  48
        2          55      61    36 152            38          25     63  11  52
        3          55      61    36 152            38          25     63  11  52
        4          55      61    36 152            39          26     65   11  54
        5          59      61    29 149            99          24     123   12  111
        6          67      71    46 184            67           8     75  47  28
        7          66      71    46 183            57           8     65  39  26
        8          71      75    36 182            109           9     118       83  35
     TOTAL NSA 1309m2  TOTAL EXTERNAL    632m2 

A

A        REQUEST FOR INFORMATION       23.11.17      AC
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HORIZONTAL BICYLE SPACE, 1800mm x 500mm in accordance with AS2890.3(20165)

BICYCLE STORE
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BICYCLE STORE
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/y55r56t472fl1rn/AADysnrgF3X5DEKCsZLCuzDra?dl=0

HORIZONTAL BICYLE SPACE, 1800mm x 500mm in accordance with AS2890.3(20165)

BICYCLE STORE
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/y55r56t472fl1rn/AADysnrgF3X5DEKCsZLCuzDra?dl=0

5M RAMP @
1:10

11.35M RAMP
@ 1:5.5

RE
TA

IN
IN

G 
W

AL
L

RE
TA

IN
IN

G 
W

AL
L

16000 L RAINWATER TANK
CONNECTED TO ALL WCs -

BENEATH RAMP
3600mm DIAMETER X 1900 H

2
TP501

1
TP501

1
TP503

1
TP502

S-04
TP402

12345678 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4,900

2.77 m2

2.77 m2

2.76 m2

2.30 m2 2.30 m2 2.30 m2 2.30 m2

2.18 m2

TH1 TH1 TH2 TH2 VISITOR

TH8 TH8 TH7

TH3

TH7

TH4

TH4

TH5

TH5

TH6

TH6

TH3

BASEMENT

TH1

TH8

TH2 TH3 TH4

TH5

TH7

TH6

4 RESIDENT
BICYCLE
SPACES

SERVICES

GC5

2
TP503

S-01
TP401

S-01
TP401

S-02
TP401

S-03
TP402

Proposed Basement
1:100

STORAGE CAGES
Wire Mesh Storage Cages

TH01 2.30m2 x 2.7H = 6.21m3

TH02 2.30m2 x 2.7H = 6.21m3

TH03 2.30m2 x 2.7H = 6.21m3

TH04 2.30m2 x 2.7H = 6.21m3

TH05 2.18m2 x 2.8H = 6.21m3

TH06 2.77m2 x 2.2H = 6.09m3

TH07 2.76m2 x 2.2H = 6.07m3

TH08 2.77m2 x 2.2H = 6.09m3

A

A        REQUEST FOR INFORMATION       23.11.17      ACNOTE: REFER TO TP801 FOR EXTERNAL GROUND COVER
FINISHES.

B.03

B.03

B.03B.02 B.02

B.02

B.02

B.02

B.02

B.02B.02

B.01

B.04

B.10

B.07 B.07

B.07

B.07

B.07

B.07

B.07B.07

C.24

DL.1

B.06



GSPublisherVersion 0.8.100.11

Rev Description Date Drawn

Revision
GENERAL NOTES

FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSION ON JOB BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK
OR SHOP DRAWINGS. ALL
OMMISSIONS AND DISPCRENCIES
TO BE REPORTED TO BAYLEY
WARD ARCHITECTURE +
INTERIOR IMMEDIATELY.
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED.

NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION
TOWN PLANNING

Project

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
29-31 Manningham Road Bulleen VIC 3105 Drawn

Approved Plot Date

Scale

Project No Drawing No Revision

N BAYLEY

1491

A CAMPBELL
23-Nov-17

1:100 @ A1TP202

GROUND FLOOR
Drawing name

FILE LAST SAVED FROM BW_10  21-Nov-17 LAST OPENED ON 23-Nov-17  @ 9:24 AM

FILE LAST SAVED FROM BW_10  21-Nov-17  LAST OPENED ON 23-Nov-17  @ 9:24 AM

23-Nov-17

50% @ A3

BayleyWard Architecture
+ Interiors

21-23 Chessell Street
Southbank
VIC  3006

T: 03 9695 0222

E info@bayleyward.com

7.
35

1

1.374

NHW H 39
.35

NHW
H 37.75

HW
H 37.7

HW
H 37.75

HW
H 37.85

PALINGS PALINGS

W
R

O
U

G
H

T 
IR

O
N

 1
.7

m

WROUGHT IRON 1.7m

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 W

R
O

U
G

H
T 

IR
O

N
 1

.7
m

BRICKS 0.8m
BRICKS 1.2m

96
.6

96
.8

97.4

97
.8

97.8

98
.2

97

98

96
.8

97

97
.2

97
.4

97
.6

97
.8

98 98 97
.8

97
.8

98 98 97
.8

97
.8 98

98
.2

98
.2

97.8

97.6

97.2

97.4

97.2

96
.4

96
.6

96
.8

96
.2

96

SE
P

GPGP

37
.5

5

37
.4

9

37
.5

4

37
.5

8
37

.5
8

37
.5

4

37
.4

5

37
.1

6

37
.6

1 
IK

37
.5

8 
IK

37
.5

0 
IK

37
.1

8 
IK

37
.0

8 
IK

36
.9

9 
IK

36
.9

4 
IK

36
.8

7 
IK

36
.6

1 
IK

36
.2

3 
IK

36
.1

1 
IK

37
.2

0

37
.1

8

37
.1

0

36
.3

7

36
.2

5

36
.1

0 
IK

36
.1

6 
IK

35
.9

1 
IK

35
.7

2 
IK

35
.5

8 
IK

35
.3

3 
IK

35
.1

7 
IK

34
.8

0 
IK

36
.1

0
36

.1
0

34
.7

9 
IK

34
.7

9 
IK

36
.0

9

36
.3

3
37

.2
4

37
.2

1
37

.2
2

37
.2

0

37
.1

0

37
.2

1

37
.2

4

37
.2

2

36
.5

4

36
.9

8

37
.2

0

37
.2

9

37
.2

4

36
.7

3

36
.3

2

36
.4

0

36
.3

9

36
.1

1

36
.0

6 36
.1

1

36
.1

1

35
.9

1

35
.8

7
35

.8
6

35
.7

8
35

.8
0

35
.8

2

36
.0

4

36
.0

1

35
.6

9
35

.6
9

36
.0

9

35
.0

1

35
.2

0

35
.7

835
.6

3

35
.4

635
.3

8

35
.2

5

35
.1

7

35
.1

4
35

.1
735

.2
6

35
.2

1 35
.7

5

35
.4

3

35
.2

6
35

.1
9

35
.6

3

36
.0

2

36
.5

7

36
.4

4

36
.3

2

36
.2

3

36
.1

1

35
.6

7

35
.7

4
35

.6
0

36
.0

8

36
.4

7

36
.1

3 
IK

36
.2

7 
IK

36
.3

2 
IK

36
.4

1 
IK

36
.5

0 
IK

36
.6

5 
IK

36
.8

5 
IK

36
.9

1
36

.6
8

36
.5

3
36

.5
3

37
.2

8

38
.3

3

TBM

RIVET IN
 KERB

RL3
5.1

6

TBM

RIVET IN
 KERB

RL3
5.7

2

8.685m
128°52'

E-1

8.685m
128°52'

SHED

SHED

GARAGE

P.O
.S

P.O
.S

PERGOLA

No.2
7

SINGLE
 STOREY

BRICK HOUSE

RIDGE RL4
0.6

5

EAVE RL3
7.9

0

77 m2

55 m255 m255 m256 m2

DN UP

123456789101112131415

DN UP

123456789101112131415

DN UP

12345

26 m2

31 m2 32 m2 32 m2

7 m27 m27 m22 m2

0 m2

U
P

1

2

3

4

5

6

71 m2

66 m2

67 m2

59 m2

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

DW

1 2 3 4

DW

1 2 3 4

DW

1 2 3 4

1
TP504

2
TP502

1,005

1,000

6,
28

5 5,688

3,000

3,000

3,001

3,
50

1

7,010

634 6,100

2,
50

0

2,000

7,
19

1

6,
45

2
FR

O
M

 S
O

U
TH

 W
ES

T

7,
22

9
FR

O
M

 S
O

U
TH

 W
ES

T

1,266

1,385

1,
29

2

4,
39

4

5,
12

5

3,
89

7

1,282

2,000

4,
60

6

11,869

7,663

16,074

6,
61

8

35,110 35,110
36,110 36,110

37,120

35,110
36,110 37,110

37,110

36,860

36,610

36,360

37,11036,360

35,860

36,86036,110

36,11035,860

36,61035,860

35,860

37,11035,110 35,110 36,110 36,110

2
TP501

1
TP501

1
TP503

1
TP502

39 m2

47 m2

83 m2

31 m2

18 m2

20 m2

RAIN
GARDEN

 4 m2

REMOVE EXISTING CROSSOVER.
REINSTATE WITH KERB + GUTTER REMOVE EXISTING CROSSOVER.

REINSTATE WITH KERB + GUTTER

EXISTING POWER POLE
AND OTHER INFRASTRUCTURE

TO BE RELOCATED

SIGHT TRIANGLE WITH
LANDSCAPING TO
900MM HEIGHT MAXIMUM

CONTINUOUS
LANDSCAPING
TREATMENT

REFER TO
TP501 FOR
HEIGHT AND
MATERIALS
OF FENCE
& GATES

REFER TO
TP502 FOR
HEIGHT AND
MATERIALS
OF FENCE

REFER TO TP402
FOR HEIGHT AND
MATERIALS OF
FENCE

INTERCOM TO GARAGE
DOOR FOR VISITORS
WITHIN WALL TO POS

R  O  B  E  R  T    S  T  R  E  E  T

M  A  N  N  I  N  G  H  A  M      R  O  A  D

BE
NC

H

METER
CUP'D

BE
NC

H

METER
CUP'D

BE
NC

H

BE
NC

H

METER
CUP'D

METER
CUP'D

LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE

LINE OF UNIT ABOVE

LINE OF UNIT ABOVE

LINE OF UNIT ABOVE

LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE

5M RAMP @
1:10

11.35M RAMP
@ 1:5.5

EXTENT OF BASEMENT BELOW

HORIZONTAL BICYLE SPACE, 1800mm x 5
00mm in acco

rdance with AS2890.3(20165)

BICYCLE STORE

https://
www.dropbox.c

om/sh
/y5

5r56t472fl1rn/AADysn
rgF3X5DEKCsZLCuzD

ra?dl=0

NEIGHBOURING
VEGETATION CANOPY

OVERHANG

GROUND GROUND GROUND GROUND GROUND

PROPOSED FRONT FENCE PROPOSED FRONT FENCE PROPOSED FRONT FENCE PROPOSED FRONT FENCE PROPOSED FRONT FENCE

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

RETAINING WALL 200mm HIGH RETAINING WALL 450mm HIGH

RE
TA

IN
IN

G 
W

AL
L

RETAINING WALL 520mm HIGH

PR
OP

OS
ED

 FR
ON

T F
EN

CE

PROPOSED SIDE FENCE

PROPOSED FRONT FENCE

PROPOSED FRONT FENCE

PROPOSED FRONT FENCE

RETAINING WALL

S-04
TP402

1615141312111098 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

36
.8

9

36
.4

8

38
.2

4

35
.1

1

35
.4

1

36
.1

7

39
.0

0m
38

°5
2'

43
.19

m
17

9°
56

'

19.92m
308°46'

4.
75

m

24
4°

24
'

22.56m
306°06'

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3

1 2 3

12345

U
P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

U
P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
U

P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

U
P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5,548

2,083

1,
83

0

9,
34

9

35,860

35,860

2
TP503

22 m2

EASEMENT 1

LETTER BOX

LETTER BOX

LETTER BOX

1 VISITOR
BICYCLE
SPACE

SECURE ENTRANCE
GATE TO PROPERTY

SECURE ENTRANCE
GATE TO SPOS

SECURE ENTRANCE
GATE TO SPOS

SECURE ENTRANCE
GATE TO SPOS

COMMUNAL WALKWAY
LOW LEVEL WALL LIGHTING

10.38mm LAMINATE TO ALL
SOUTH FACING GLAZING

6.38mm LAMINATE TO
WEST FACING GLAZING

AS MARKED

6.38mm LAMINATE TO
EAST FACING GLAZING
AS MARKED

COMMUNAL WALKWAY
BOLLARD LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL METER
CUPBOARD TO REAR

ELECTRICAL METER
CUPBOARD TO REAR

ELECTRICAL METER
CUPBOARD TO REAR

BENCH METER
CUP'D

COMMUNAL
BBQ AREA

BED 3
2.9 x 2.8m

BED 2
2.9 x 3m

BATH 2

STUDY

BED 3
2.9 x 2.8m

BED 2
2.9 x 3m

BATH 2

STUDY

BED 3
2.9 x 2.8m

BED 2
2.9 x 3m

BATH 2

STUDY

BED 3
2.9 x 2.8m

BED 2
2.9 x 3m

BATH 2

STUDY BED 3
3 x 3m

BED 2
3.2 x 3.4mBATH 2

STUDY
LINEN LINEN LINEN LINEN LINEN

PWDR

DINING
2.8 x 5m

LIVING
3.5 x 5m

PWDR

DINING
2.8 x 5m

LIVING
3.5 x 5m

PWDR

DINING
2.8 x 5.4m

LIVING
3.5 x 5.4m

PANTRY

PANTRY

PANTRY

TH 6
4 BED 3.5

BATH

TH 7
4 BED 3.5

BATH

TH 8
4 BED 3.5

BATH

TH 1
3 BED 2.5

BATH

TH 2
3 BED 2.5

BATH

TH 3
3 BED 2.5

BATH

TH 4
3 BED 2.5

BATH

TH 5
3 BED 2.5

BATH

SPOS

SPOS

SPOS

POS POS POS POS POS

LETTER BOXES
LETTER BOXES

LETTER BOX

LL

LL

L L

POS

POS

POS

SPOS

GC2 GC3

GC2

GC2

GC2

GC2GC2GC2GC2GC2

GC3 GC3
GC3 GC3

GC3

GC2 GC2
GC2 GC2

GC2

GC4GC4

GC4

GC4 GC2

GC3

GC3

GC2

GC5

GC1 GC1 GC1 GC1 GC1

GC1

GC1

GC1

GC1

S-01
TP401

S-01
TP401

S-02
TP401

S-03
TP402

Proposed Ground Floor
1:100

C.01

C.01

C.03

C.03

C.04C.05 C.05

C.05

C.05C.05

C.06 C.06

C.06

C.06

C.06
C.06

C.06

C.07

C.11C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12

C.13

C.13 C.13

C.13 C.13

C.13 C.13

C.13
C.13

C.13

C.13C.13

C.13 C.13

C.13C.13

C.14 C.14 C.14C.14

C.15 C.15 C.15 C.15 C.15

C.14

C.16

C.16

C.16

C.11

C.20

IA.2

DL.1

DL.2

DL.2

DL.2

DF.4

DF.5

DF.5

DF.5

DF.5

IA.2

IA.2

IA.2

B.05

C.03

C.03

C.12

C.12

C.12

C.12

C.22 C.22 C.22 C.22
C.22

DF.3

DL.1

DL.1

DF.6 DF.6 DF.6 DF.6 DF.6

DF.6

DF.6

DF.6

DF.5

DL.4

C.21

IA.4

G.10

G.10

C.22

C.22

C.22

C.18

C.18 C.18

A

SITE AREA:    1239m2

BUILDING FOOTPRINT:  484m2

SITE COVERAGE:   39%
PERMEABILITY:    286m2/23%
BASEMENT SITE COVERAGE: 682m2/55%

INDIVIDUAL TOWNHOUSES
TOWNHOUSE      GROUND FIRST          SECOND  YARD SPACE   BALCONY   SPOS  POS  
        NO.         (m2)    (m2)  (m2)           (m2)         (m2)   (m2)  (m2)
        1          56      62    37 155            33          26     59  11  48
        2          55      61    36 152            38          25     63  11  52
        3          55      61    36 152            38          25     63  11  52
        4          55      61    36 152            39          26     65   11  54
        5          59      61    29 149            99          24     123   12  111
        6          67      71    46 184            67           8     75  47  28
        7          66      71    46 183            57           8     65  39  26
        8          71      75    36 182            109           9     118       83  35
     TOTAL NSA 1309m2  TOTAL EXTERNAL    632m2 

A        REQUEST FOR INFORMATION       23.11.17      AC

NOTE: REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLAN FOR DETAILS ON TREES TO BE
RETAINED OR REMOVED.

NOTE: REFER TO TP801 FOR EXTERNAL GROUND COVER
FINISHES.
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